Category: LED
Wide Base Wrap
 Prefix: WBW
1/4RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2024 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:

Wide Base Wrap
(Shown with Optional Frosted Lens)
ORDERING GUIDE
WBW
COLOR
TEMP.
C27 - 2700 K*
C30 - 3000 K*
C35 - 3500 K
C40 - 4000 K
C50 - 5000 K*
*Special
Order Only
PREFIX/
SERIES
WBW - Wide
       Base
   Wrap
       Fixture
DRIVER
TYPE
PP - Prepainted (White)
         (Standard With Pop
         Rivet Construction)
GW - Gloss White (Smooth)
TW - Textured White
TB - Textured Black
CS - Custom Finish (Specify)
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
HOUSING
COLOR / FINISH
SIZE
1 - 1'
2 - 2'
3 - 3'
4 - 4'
6 - 6'
8 - 8'
N - Normal
C - Custom
(Specify)
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120v -
277v) (60 Hz)
(Standard)
120 - 120v, 60Hz
277 - 277v, 60Hz
347 - 347v
*Special
Order Only
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT*
*L(x) = Delivered Lumens
Example: L090 = 9,000 Lumens
LENS
(DIFFUSER)
DM - 0-10v Low
Voltage Dimming
(10% - 100%)
(Standard)
SD - Step Dimming
(50%/ 100%)
LV - Line Voltage
Dimming *Specify
Voltage (120v  or
277v)
DA1- Dali-2 and
D4i cert *